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Source:
Interval(ft):

Min:
Max:

Range:

Average:

Standard Deviation:

USGS 3 meter dem
3

1,421.1

1,450.1

29.0

1,438.4

7.51ft map center:42° 22' 34.07, -95° 14' 50.38

3-87N-38W
Sac County
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